

Trust Headquarters
East Surrey Hospital
Canada Avenue
Redhill
RH1 5RH

Tel: 01737 768511
www.sash.nhs.uk

Our ref: 3405

12 May 2016

Freedom of information request

I am writing in response to your request for information which has been handled under the Freedom of Information Act 2000 (FOIA).

Your questions and our response are below.

1. Who is the supplier of your EPR or PAS system across the Trust for plus which version:

- A) A&E
- B) Inpatient
- C) Outpatient

For example: Medway version 4.5 does all of A, B and C
Cerner Millennium version 2015 for all of A, B and C.

2. Who is the supplier of your Pharmacy Stock or E-Prescribing system?
Our pharmacy stock management system is JAC.

For example JAC provide our Stock and JAC EPMA for E-Prescribing

3. Can you supply an organisation chart for all your Execs plus Divisional Directors plus e-mail address. Our organisation chart is available on the following page of our website <http://www.surreyandsussex.nhs.uk/wp-content/uploads/2013/02/Executive-Team-Jan-2016-A4.pdf>

All email addresses are: First name.Surname@sash.co.uk